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*Delegate for USC Member

USC Members Phone email Unit Role
Warwick Arden 919‐515‐2195 waarden@ncsu.edu Office of the Provost Executive VC and Provost  

Mladen Vouk 919‐515‐2117 vouk@ncsu.edu Office of Research and Innov  Vice Chancellor

Charles Maimone 919‐515‐8858 vc‐finadmin@ncsu.edu Office of Finance & Admin (OFA) Vice Chancellor

USC Support Staff Phone email Unit Role
*Duane Larick 919‐515‐2196 dklarick@ncsu.edu Office of the Provost Sr VP Acad Strategy & Res Mgt

Margery Overton 919‐515‐7682 overton@ncsu.edu Office of the Provost VP for Academic Strategy

Don Hunt 919‐515‐1428 dehunt2@ncsu.edu Off of Provost, Enroll Mgt & Svcs EMAS VP & University Registrar

*Jon Horowitz 919‐515‐4479 jmhorowi@ncsu.edu Office of Research and Innov Assist VC for Research Infrastructure

*Doug Morton 919‐515‐2732  dgmorton@ncsu.edu OFA, Facilities Associate VC for Facilities

Lisa Johnson 919‐515‐6258 lhjohns2@ncsu.edu   Facilities, Off of Univ Architect University Architect

Sumayya Jones‐Humienny 919‐513‐2399 sjoneshu@ncsu.edu     Facilities, Off of Univ Architect Associate University Architect

Liz Moore 919‐515‐8054 ewmoore@ncsu.edu     Facilities, Off of Univ Architect Facility Planner

Cameron Smith 919‐513‐0930 vcsmith@ncsu.edu   Facilities, Capital Proj Mgt (CPM) Director of CPM

Alicia Knight 919‐515‐8020 aknight2@ncsu.edu OFA, Univ Real Estate & Dev (URED) Associate Vice Chancellor for URED

Imran Aukhil 919‐515‐2018 iuaukhil@ncsu.edu   Univ Real Estate & Dev Assistant Director

Lisa Van Roekel 919‐513‐1564 lnsmith@ncsu.edu   Univ Real Estate & Dev Leasing Property Specialist
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